
astrobrights®

 

Green Attributes

 

The first and largest selection of brightly colored papers in the industry; astrobrights® papers 
will grab your attention and make a bold statement.
  
• 25 vibrant colors
• Basis weights ranging from 50 Text to 100 Cover
• All Text weights, 65 Cover & 80 Cover are laser, inkjet and copier guaranteed
• Compatible with all dry toner digital presses 
• Matching envelopes are readily available starting simply with 1 box
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U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures 
environmentally-responsible delivery of our products

 

FSC® Certified

For more information about 
astrobrights® papers go to:

neenahpaper.com/astrobrights

www.neenahpaper.com

Recycled with 
30% Post Consumer Fiber

Green Seal™ Certified 

papers
extremely bright. 
TEXT, COVER, ENVELOPES AND PACKAGING

astrobrights® papers are ideal for:  
•  Direct Mail
•  Flyers
•  Menus
•  Packaging Applications

•  Announcements
•  Newsletters
•  Brochures
•  Marketing Materials

astrobrights® papers

– astrobrights® papers are: 
• FSC® Certified, ensuring all astrobrights papers meet the mark of responsible forestry.

• Green Seal™ Certified, ensuring all recycled colors are made with a minimum of 
 30% post consumer fiber and that mill processes, including packaging, are 
 environmentally preferable.

– Digital offering is compatible with all dry toner digital presses such as Xerox®, Kodak®, 
and Konica Minolta®. 

– Digital items - 18 x 12 digital sheet size in 65, 80 and 100 Cover



Please look for FSC® certified products

33styles

of Matching Envelopes

ENVELOPES

Baronial

A-Style Monarch

Square #10 Commercial

#10 Square Flap

#10 peel and seal

DL International

#10 Policy

Catalog

Booklet

4 Baronial (5.125 x 3.625)

51⁄2 Baronial (4.375 x 5.75)

6 Baronial (4.75 x 6.5)

Lee (5.25 x 7.25)

A1 (3.625 x 5.125)

A2 (4.375 x 5.75)

A6 (4.75 x 6.5)

A7 (5.25 x 7.25)

A8 (5.5 x 8.125)

A9 (5.75 x 8.75)

A10 (6 x 9.5)

#10 Commercial (4.125 x 9.5)

#10 Square Flap (4.125 x 9.5)

#10 peel and seal (4.125 x 9.5)

#10 Poly Window (4.125 x 9.5)

#10 Policy (4.125 x 9.5)

#10 Canadian Window (4.125 x 9.5)

DL International (4.33 x 8.66)

9 x 12 Booklet (9 x 12)

9 x 12 Catalog (9 x 12)

10 x 13 Booklet (10 x 13)

10 x 13 Catalog (10 x 13)

5 Square (5 x 5)

51⁄2 Square (5.5 x 5.5)

6 Square (6 x 6)

61⁄2 Square (6.5 x 6.5)

7 Square (7 x 7)

71⁄2 Square (7.5 x 7.5)

8 Square (8 x 8)

81⁄2 Square (8.5 x 8.5)

#63⁄4 (3.625 x 6.5)

Monarch (3.875 x 7.5)

#9 Commercial (3.875 x 8.875)

Envelopes are available through your Neenah Paper Merchant or at www.neenahpaper.com

Verify envelope dimensions, find detailed envelope availability and dielines at www.neenahpaper.com/envelopes
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Lift-Off Lemon™ Solar Yellow™ 
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Outrageous Orchid™ Planetary Purple™ e
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Gravity Grape™
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Venus Violet™
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Rocket Red™
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Vulcan Green™ Terra Green™
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Martian Green™ e
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Gamma Green™ e

The printed color “chips” may not be a completely accurate representation of the paper color. View as a general representation only. 

 

ASTROBRIGHTS® PAPER STOCKING SIZES

SIZES WEIGHTS SIZES WEIGHTS

8 1/2  x 11  (216 x 279)

81/2 x 14  (216 x 356)

11 x 17  (279 x 432)

23 x 35  (584 x 889)

25 x 38  (635 x 965)

11 rolls

171/2 rolls

TEXT COVER50T

74 (g/m2)

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

89 (g/m2)

81/2 x 11  (216 x 279)

11 x 17  (279 x 432)

18 x 12  (457 x 305)

23 x 35  (584 x 889)

35 x 23  (889 x 584)

26 x 40  (660 x 1016)

65C

65C

65C

65C

65C

65C

176 (g/m2)

80C

80C

80C

80C

216 (g/m2)

100C

100C

100C

270 (g/m2)

70T

70T

104 (g/m2)


