

astrobrights® papers

extremely bright.

TEXT, COVER, ENVELOPES AND PACKAGING



FSC® Certified



Recycled with 30% Post Consumer Fiber



Green Seal[™] Certified

The first and largest selection of brightly colored papers in the industry; **astrobrights**® papers will grab your attention and make a bold statement.

- 25 vibrant colors
- · Basis weights ranging from 50 Text to 100 Cover
- · All Text weights, 65 Cover & 80 Cover are laser, inkjet and copier guaranteed
- · Compatible with all dry toner digital presses
- Matching envelopes are readily available starting simply with 1 box
- astrobrights® papers are:
 - FSC® Certified, ensuring all astrobrights papers meet the mark of responsible forestry.
 - Green Seal™ Certified, ensuring all recycled colors are made with a minimum of 30% post consumer fiber and that mill processes, including packaging, are environmentally preferable.
- Digital offering is compatible with all dry toner digital presses such as Xerox®, Kodak®, and Konica Minolta®.
- Digital items 18 x 12 digital sheet size in 65, 80 and 100 Cover

astrobrights® papers are ideal for:

· Direct Mail

· Announcements

· Flyers

Newsletters

· Menus

· Brochures

Packaging Applications

· Marketing Materials

astrobrights® papers Green Attributes









For more information about astrobrights® papers go to: neenahpaper.com/astrobrights

astrobrights



U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures environmentally-responsible delivery of our products

www.neenahpaper.com

astrobrights® papers | extremely bright.



Eclipse Black™ ⊕

The printed color "chips" may not be a completely accurate representation of the paper color. View as a general representation only.

ASTROBRIGHTS® PAPER STOCKING SIZES

	SIZES	WEIGHTS				SIZES	WEIGHTS		
TEXT	8 ½ x 11 (216 x 279)	50T	60T	70T	COVER	8 ¹ / ₂ x 11 (216 x 279)	65C	80C	100C
	8 ¹ / ₂ x 14 (216 x 356)		60T			11 x 17 (279 x 432)	65C		
	11 x 17 (279 x 432)		60T		d	18 x 12 (457 x 305)	65C	80C	100C
	23 x 35 (584 x 889)		60T	70T		23 x 35 (584 x 889)	65C	80C	
	25 x 38 (635 x 965)		60T			35 x 23 (889 x 584)	65C		
	11 rolls		60T			26 x 40 (660 x 1016)	65C	80C	100C
	17 ¹ / ₂ rolls		60T				176 (g/m²)	216 (g/m²)	270 (g/m²)
		74 (g/m²)	89 (g/m²)	104 (g/m²)					

ENVELOPES



